C4 Motor Circuit Breakers
Key Features
• Motor protection rating up to 100Amps
• Short circuit breaking capacity up to 100kA
• Phase failure protection
• DIN rail mounting
• Wide range of accessories
Options & Ordering Codes
Technical Datasheet
C4/32T
Rated
Current
In
Suitable for
Motors1)
3~400V
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Short Circuit
Breaking
Capacity at
3~400V
Part Number
A kW A A kA (Icu)
0.16 - 0.10 - 0.16 2.1 100 C4/32T-0,16
0.25 0.06 0.16 - 0.25 3.3 100 C4/32T-0,25
0.4 0.09 0.25 - 0.40 5.2 100 C4/32T-0,4
0.63 0.18 0.40 - 0.63 8.2 100 C4/32T-0,63
1 0.25 0.63 - 1.00 13 100 C4/32T-1
1.6 0.55 1.00 - 1.60 20.8 100 C4/32T-1,6
2.5 0.75 1.60 - 2.50 32.5 100 C4/32T-2,5
4 1.5 2.50 - 4.00 52 100 C4/32T-4
6 2.2 4.00 - 6.00 78 100 C4/32T-6
8 3 5.00 - 8.00 104 100 C4/32T-8
10 4 6.00 - 10.00 130 50 C4/32T-10
13 5.5 9.00 - 13.00 169 50 C4/32T-13
17 7.5 11.00 - 17.00 221 20 C4/32T-17
22 7.5 14.00 - 22.00 286 15 C4/32T-22
26 11 18.00 - 26.00 338 15 C4/32T-26
32 15 22.00 - 32.00 416 15 C4/32T-32
40 18.5 28.00 - 40.00 520 10 C4/32T-40
C4/32R
Rated
Current
In
Suitable for
Motors1)
3~400V
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Short Circuit
Breaking
Capacity at
3~400V
Part Number
A kW A A kA (Icu)
0.16 - 0.10 - 0.16 2.1 100 C4/32R-0,16
0.25 0.06 0.16 - 0.25 3.3 100 C4/32R-0,25
0.4 0.09 0.25 - 0.40 5.2 100 C4/32R-0,4
0.63 0.18 0.40 - 0.63 8.2 100 C4/32R-0,63
1 0.25 0.63 - 1.00 13 100 C4/32R-1
1.6 0.55 1.00 - 1.60 20.8 100 C4/32R-1,6
2.5 0.75 1.60 - 2.50 32.5 100 C4/32R-2,5
4 1.5 2.50 - 4.00 52 100 C4/32R-4
6 2.2 4.00 - 6.00 78 100 C4/32R-6
8 3 5.00 - 8.00 104 100 C4/32R-8
10 4 6.00 - 10.00 130 100 C4/32R-10
13 5.5 9.00 - 13.00 169 100 C4/32R-13
17 7.5 11.00 - 17.00 221 50 C4/32R-17
22 7.5 14.00 - 22.00 286 50 C4/32R-22
26 11 18.00 - 26.00 338 50 C4/32R-26
32 15 22.00 - 32.00 416 50 C4/32R-32
40 18.5 28.00 - 40.00 520 40 C4/32R-40
C4/63R
Rated
Current
In
Suitable for
Motors1)
3~400V
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Short Circuit
Breaking
Capacity at
3~400V
Part Number
A kW A A kA (Icu)
26 12.5 18.00 - 26.00 338 50 C4/63R-26
32 15 22.00 - 32.00 416 50 C4/63R-32
40 18.5 28.00 - 40.00 520 50 C4/63R-40
50 22 34.00 - 50.00 650 50 C4/63R-50
63 30 45.00 - 63.00 819 50 C4/63R-63
C4/100R
Rated
Current
In
Suitable for
Motors1)
3~400V
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Short Circuit
Breaking
Capacity at
3~400V
Part Number
A kW A A kA (Icu)
63 30 45.00 - 63.00 819 50 C4/100R-63
75 37 55.00 - 75.00 975 50 C4/100R-75
90 45 70.00 - 90.00 1170 50 C4/100R-90
100 - 80.00 - 100.00 1300 50 C4/100R-100
1) Approximate values of standard motors
REF: C4 Motor Circuit Breakers Datasheet 0823Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2023  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
C4 Motor Circuit Breakers
Technical Data according to IEC/EN 60947-1, 60947-2, 60947-4-1 and VDE 0660 Technical Datasheet

plates. 2 units required (1 bag with 10 units)
C4/32
C432RE Spade terminal block, up to 600V acc. To UL489 C4/32-R
C4100E
"Insulation barriers, up to 600V acc. To UL489
for increased distances and clearances acc. to UL Type ""E"",
2 pcs per device (on input side)
C4/100
Shunt releases for right hand side mounting, max 1 per circuit breaker
REF: C4 Motor Circuit Breakers Datasheet 0823Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2023  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
C4 Motor Circuit Breakers
Technical DatasheetAccessories
Door Coupling Rotary Mechanism IP65
The door locking device prevents accidental opening of the cubicle door in the ON position of the circuit breaker. The OFF postion can be locked with up to 3 padlocks
Part Number Description For Use With
C4/32R-EH1-115 Extension shaft 115mm, Black Handle C4/32R
C4/32R-EH1-315 Extension shaft 315mm, Black Handle C4/32R
C4/63R-EH1-115 Extension shaft 115mm, Black Handle C4/63R
C4/63R-EH1-315 Extension shaft 315mm, Black Handle C4/63R
C4/100R-EH1-115 Extension shaft 115mm, Black Handle C4/100R
C4/100R-EH1-315 Extension shaft 315mm, Black Handle C4/100R
C4/32R-EHN1-115 Extension shaft 115mm, Emergency stop (Red/Yellow Handle) C4/32R
C4/32R-EHN1-315 Extension shaft 315mm, Emergency stop (Red/Yellow Handle) C4/32R
C4/63R-EHN1-115 Extension shaft 115mm, Emergency stop (Red/Yellow Handle) C4/63R
C4/63R-EHN1-315 Extension shaft 315mm, Emergency stop (Red/Yellow Handle) C4/63R
C4/100R-EHN1-115 Extension shaft 115mm, Emergency stop (Red/Yellow Handle) C4/100R
C4/100R-EHN1-315 Extension shaft 315mm, Emergency stop (Red/Yellow Handle) C4/100R
Insulated 3-phase Busbars
For feeding several modular circuit-breakers. On standard mounting rails, insulated. Rated operational voltage max. 690 V, rated current 63 A, with spade or pin connection, modular spacing
45mm (54mm on request)
Part Number Description Description Version For Use With IP Rating